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| Market Summary (Bloomberg) |
24-07-17 %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,576.73 0.20 0.20 0.13
SET50 1,000.91 0.27 0.27 0.66
Daily turnover 35,778.20 (Bt mn)
Market cap 15,580.61 (Bt bn)
Market P/E 16.33  (x)
Market P/BV 191 (x)
Market yield 3.07 (%)
Forward P/E (Bloomberg 2017E 2018E
SET 15.55 14.04
China 14.32 12.74
Hong Kong 12.90 11.83
Indonesia 16.66 14.52
Korea 10.41 9.64
Philippines 19.24 17.25
Taiwan 14.91 13.83
S&P500 18.96 16.98
| Investors Summary 6ET)
24-07-17 Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 12,209.01 11,431.51 777.50
Proprietary (Bt mn) 3,556.87 4,733.44 -1,176.57
Local Institution(Bt mn) 4,007.30 3,374.82 632.48
Retail (Bt mn) 16,005.05  16,238.46 -233.41
| SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th |
24-07-17 Buy Sell Net
Institution 8,657 5,596 3,061
Foreign 13,164 7,144 6,020
Local 25,669 34,750 -9,081

Top 5 Short sell Turnover THBmn (SET)

Stock 24 Jul 21 Jul 20 Jul 19 Jul 18 Jul

PTT 139.92 76.68 13.41 70.71 26.40
AOT 117.21 120.51 98.63 7.79 16.40
ADVANC 84.66 36.64 34.92 38.95 98.28
MINT 84.41 71.05 23.22 15.55 105.49
SCC 76.99 66.35 104.23 54.86 19.30
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Equities Index Close %1 Da

SET 1,576.73 0.20
SET50 1,000.91 0.27
Dow Jones 30 21,513.17 -0.31
S&P 500 2,469.91 -0.11
NASDAQ Comp 6,410.81 0.36
FTSE 100 7,377.73 -1.01
Hang Seng 26,846.83 0.53
Nikkei 225 19,975.67 -0.62
Shanghai Comp 3,250.60 0.39
Weighted Taiwan 10,461.28 0.24
KOSPI 2,451.53 0.06
Straits Times 3,310.80 -0.10
Kuala Lumpur 1,761.99 0.16
Jakarta Comp 5,801.59 0.63
Philippines Comp 7,962.64 -0.34
S&P ASX 200 5,688.07 0.74
VIX Index 9.43 0.75
MSCI Indices Close %1 Da

MSCI AC World 476.13 -0.13
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 526.56 0.34
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 653.84 0.52
MSCI EM Asia 536.55 0.56
MSCI Thailand 542.26 0.38
Foreign Fund Flows (us mittion) Last WTD
India -15.85 286.23
Indonesia -24.12 -24.12
Philippines 1.58 1.58
Korea -49.25 -191.70
Taiwan 65.26 65.26
Thailand 23.24 23.24
Vietnam 8.24 8.24
Total 9.10 168.73

Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb

S50N17
$50Q17
S50U17
$50217
S50H18
S50M18

Settle
997.50
995.90
994.60
995.80
991.40
985.70

Change
-0.40
-0.40

1.80
1.70
0.90
1.00

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

ADVANC
EA
INTUCH
KBANK
SCB
BANPU
TOP
AOT
SPALI
BCP

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

Scc
BBL
KKP
PTTGC
KTB
KCE
GLOW
CPALL
BCH
TRUE
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
256.69
223.19
145.69
129.03
115.32

97.59
97.15
76.59
42.63
38.94

Net Value
(Bt m)
-187.81
-155.05
-90.66
-82.50
-74.96
-57.23
-50.64
-42.02
-35.18
-34.34

%WTD

0.20
0.27
-0.31
-0.11
0.36
-1.01
0.53
-0.51
0.39
0.17
0.04
0.24
0.29
0.63
-0.34
0.13
0.75

%5 Da

0.36
1.00
1.18
1.23
0.23
MTD

222.09
-686.45

-9.64

1,208.42
180.99
118.42

32.47

1,066.31

Vol (‘000)
1

44,289
2,938
217

Close

24 Jul 17

24

188.50
36.75
60.00

198.50

152.50
16.40
83.25
51.75
23.90
35.00

Close
Jul 17
506.00
180.00

69.75

70.00

18.20

93.50

79.50

60.75

14.30

5.60

45

%MTD
0.13
0.66
0.77
1.92
4.40
0.89
4.20

-0.18
1.82
0.57
2.48
2.96
0.04

-0.48
1.52
0.15

-15.65

%1 M
1.96
4.33
4.24
4.46
0.51
YTD

8,728.41
617.49
398.43
10,219.10
9,204.70
511.78
438.59
30,118.50

Ol (“000)
98

2
305,055
27,605
2,923
990

change
1.89
2.80
1.27
0.76
0.99
0.00
-0.89
0.98
0.42
2.94

change
1.20
-0.28
-0.71
0.00
0.00
-6.27
0.32
0.00
1.42
-2.61
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o (1) aamuavssafladuileaunds  IMF  dfuasmanisel
wsrgAaauszaciasananuliviuauzasulananisads uay
nasnsAsegAa  adwlsAen  dnasvudeihyuainisssau
FOMC aanadalonvifl Taashulvaiaainazasdasaaniiasia‘ly

o (-) dusarnviuglsdieaminiaanaueusududeiizningn
gausunsdlnufugnaianata sudvnisillawwadaya PMI ana
Askaadaun.a. Manasgsedusansay 6 Wiau

o (+) aagtaaaviuiafadiidauniaefdadarnuuainsen
hfuilus aaeaainiuainislssyy FOMC thenatedulanvisl

o (0) aduuniiusmlufanedaud  Tasagardanin
wad 33.39-33.42 un/aaaans

Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ USS* 33.44 33.41 -0.07
USS$/ Euro 1.16 1.16 -0.03
Yen/ US$ 111.28 111.10 -0.16
Yuan/ US$ 6.75 6.77 0.23
Commodity Price Current Prev %change
Crude Oil 46.54 46.34 0.43
GOLD 1,260.10 1,260.70 -0.05
BDI 977.00 964.00 1.35
ZINC 2,788.00 2,753.50 1.25
CRB index 176.23 176.66 -0.24

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

o (+) muhifudin NYMEX souaudau n.e. fewdn 0.57
aaaas/1N4isa wnadil 46.34 aaaans/usisa navilszauenan
ifuszyinana1azaanisdeaaniiufaus. n.aogsedu 6.6 &1
fisasaiu waz danseaatinTuracluizadszdu 1.8 &
wsisasay

¢ 579 MavA1 COMEX geuautiiau &.a. fiaau 0.60 paaals/aaud
wadf 1,254.30 paaats/aaud nadunaaaisudvan atne'ls
< Qs s 3 q
Aau dnasnusslasyivnisdaunanaunisdssyu FOMC
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July 25, 2017

Cash Balance

Cash Balance

:Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) :Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks :Rank A-Z< Start Date End Date Stocks :Rank A-Z< Start Date End Date
NOP 10QR< 26/06/2017 4/08/2017
SNSA :0QR< 19/06/2017 27/07/2017
1T :QR< 11/07/2017 27/07/2017
11TOP :0QR< 11/07/2017 27/07/2017
150P <9QR< 24/07/2017 01/09/2017
1UST&OP 1QR< 24/07/2017 01/09/2017
@IRUA 1%QS < 13/07/2017 02/08/2017
@l 1%QS < 6/07/2017 26/07/2017
8%& 10QR< 26/06/2017 4/08/2017
$% 1%QS < 5/07/2017 25/07/2017
V=SU%0P 106QR< 24/07/2017 01/09/2017
KP? 10QR< 26/06/2017 4/08/2017
=2% 10QR< 24/07/2017 01/09/2017
TWE 106QR< 24/07/2017 01/09/2017
UNOPX :QR< 19/06/2017 27/07/2017
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